
VA CONNECTICUT HEALTHCARE SYSTEM
PHARMACY RESIDENCY PROGRAMS 

Schedule of Recruiting Events
2025-2026

Virtual Residency Information Sessions

Thursday, October 10th 12N-2PM EST

Wednesday, October 23rd 6PM-8PM EST

Friday, November 8th 12N-1PM EST

Thursday, November 14th 6PM-7PM EST

Friday, November 15th 12N-1PM EST

Tuesday, December 3rd 7PM-8PM EST

To participate in these virtual sessions, 
please email Rebecca.Curtin@va.gov  

In-Person Meeting with a Resident

ASHP Midyear Clinical Meeting – New Orleans

To set up a day and time to meet with a resident at the 
meeting, please email Rebecca.Curtin@va.gov 

Residency Program Contact Information

PGY1 Pharmacy Residents:
Raelyn.Bitor@va.gov

Alexandra.DeSantis@va.gov
Shelly.Evia@va.gov

Joyce.Hernandez-Maldonado@va.gov
Madeline.Morrical@va.gov

Julia.Paterson@va.gov

PGY2 Pharmacy Residents:
Andy.Fernandez@va.gov – Geriatrics
Jessica.Salvatore@va.gov – Psychiatry

Residency Program Directors:
Rebecca.Curtin@va.gov – PGY1

Kristy.Falco@va.gov – PGY2 Geriatrics
Cristina.Madden@va.gov – PGY2 Psychiatry

Please contact any of our residents or RPDs for more 
information about our programs!
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